

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3313/2009

(From the judgment & order dated 19/02/2009 in CRLA No.747/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M.HARIKRISHNAN @ HARI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.INSP.OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, exemption from filing O.T
bail, exemption from filing proof of surrender and office report)

Date: 08/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Babita Sant, Adv.

Ms.Lekha Sudhakaran, Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (Crl) No.3163 of 2009.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master