

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 636 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

STALIN @ SATALIN SAMUVEL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.INSP.OF POLICE  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 360/2012,APPEAL(CRL) NO. 496/ 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 639 of 2010  
(With office report)

Date: 21/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.  
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.  
Mr S Beno Bencigar, Adv.  
Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.  
Ms Vanita Chandrakant Giri, Adv.  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete in all the matters.  
Original record has been received.  
Parties have not filed additional documents despite opportunity  
given.

Matters fall under complete category. They be processed for listing  
before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

| | | (SANJIV JAIN) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj