

ITEM NO.119

COURT NO.13

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).636/2010

STALIN @ SATALIN SAMUVEL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP. BY THE INSPECTOR OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No.639/2010 (II-C)

SLP(Cr1) No.360/2012 (II-C)

Cr1.A. No.496/2012 (II-C)

Date : 21-08-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AOR

Ms. Malini Poduval, AOR

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

Mr. Raja Rajeshwaran S., Adv.

Mr. Parthasarathi S., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29.08.2019.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER