

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.14

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 636/2010

STALIN @ SATALIN SAMUVEL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP. BY THE INSPECTOR OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 639/2010 (II-C)

SLP(Cr1) No. 360/2012 (II-C)

Cr1.A. No. 496/2012 (II-C)

Date : 06-02-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.P. Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Raghunatha Sethupathy, Adv.
Ms. Nishtha Girotra, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Unnikrishnan, Adv.
Mr. K. Paari Vendhan, AOR

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayanth Muthraj, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. S.Raja Rajeshwaran, adv.
Ms. Uma Prsuna Bachu, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that the briefing counsel has expired this morning.

List after four weeks.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR CUM PS

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER