

ITEM NO.1701

COURT NO.7

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 636/2010

STALIN @ SATALIN SAMUVEL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP. BY THE INSPECTOR OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Direction is to be listed only in SLP(Cr1)  
NO.360 of 2012 )

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No. 360/2012 (II-C)

Date : 13-04-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.  
Mr. Raghunatha Sethupathy B., Adv.  
Ms. Priya R., Adv.  
Mr. K. Paari Vendhan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Dr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR  
Ms. Nupur Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Shobhit Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Mahara, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(ARUSHI SUNEJA)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)  
BRANCH OFFICER